
POLISHABLE OVERLAYS PROCESS STEPS 

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1 First-Cut 
Premium 4 Seg

BSD Transitional or 
Premium 8 Seg

BSD Transitional or 
Premium 8 Seg

BSD Transitional or 
Premium 8 Seg

Resin, TC Pad 
or Dry Flex Pad

Resin, TC Pad 
or Dry Flex Pad

Resin, TC Pad 
or Dry Flex Pad

Easy Edge™,  
Edge Flex™,  
and EdgeXcel

Expose the Floor 
*Choose grit depending on cure 

time and desired aggregate 
exposure

Expose and Hone 
the Floor

Refined Honing

Exposed/Flat Finish

Exposed/Satin 
Finish (Honed)

30/40
or  

60/80 

50

100

200

400

800

1500

50 
100 
400

Polished

Highly Polished

Edge Honing 
and Polishing

TOOL GRIT DESCRIPTION IMAGE


