POLISHABLE OVERLAYS PROCESS STEPS

	TOOL	GRIT	DESCRIPTION	IMAGE
1	First-Cut Premium 4 Seg	30/40 or 60/80	Expose the Floor *Choose grit depending on cure time and desired aggregate exposure	30/40 S Belaniz
2	BSD Transitional or Premium 8 Seg	50	Expose and Hone the Floor	50
3	BSD Transitional or Premium 8 Seg	100	Refined Honing	
4	BSD Transitional or Premium 8 Seg	200	Exposed/Flat Finish	200
5	Resin, TC Pad or Dry Flex Pad	400	Exposed/Satin Finish (Honed)	
6	Resin, TC Pad or Dry Flex Pad	800	Polished	800 DRY 02389
7	Resin, TC Pad or Dry Flex Pad	1500	Highly Polished	
8	Easy Edge™, Edge Flex™, and EdgeXcel	50 100 400	Edge Honing and Polishing	KASY EDGE

